
251 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 983 0 0 4 3010

252 Team Penske 22 919 -64 64 2 177

253 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 877 -106 42 4 233

254 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 864 -119 13 2 144

255 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 862 -121 2 4 233

256 Team Penske 2 832 -151 30 3 194

257 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 790 -193 42 1 83

258 Hendrick Motorsports 9 780 -203 10 2 144

259 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 714 -269 66 0 44

2510 Team Penske 12 710 -273 4 0 22

2511 Hendrick Motorsports 88 694 -289 16 1 50

2512 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 694 -289 0 1 50

2513 Hendrick Motorsports 24 683 -300 11 0 11

2514 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 674 -309 9 0 11

2515 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 625 -358 49 0 00

2516 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 617 -366 8 0 00

2517 Roush Fenway Racing 6 617 -366 0 0 00

2518 Hendrick Motorsports 48 599 -384 18 0 11

2519 Wood Brothers Racing 21 548 -435 51 0 00

2520 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 531 -452 17 0 00

2521 Roush Fenway Racing 17 483 -500 48 0 00

2522 Leavine Family Racing 95 467 -516 16 0 00

2523 Richard Childress Racing 3 454 -529 13 0 22

2524 Germain Racing 13 417 -566 37 0 22

2525 Richard Childress Racing 8 370 -613 47 0 00

2526 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 333 -650 37 0 00

2527 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 317 -666 16 0 00

2528 Front Row Motorsports 34 304 -679 13 0 00

2529 GO FAS Racing 32 280 -703 24 0 00

2530 Front Row Motorsports 38 268 -715 12 0 00

2531 Front Row Motorsports 36 263 -720 5 0 00

2532 Premium Motorsports 15 206 -777 57 0 00

2533 StarCom Racing 00 189 -794 17 0 00

2534 Spire Motorsports 77 148 -835 41 1 50

2535 Petty Ware Racing 51 114 -869 34 0 00

2536 Rick Ware Racing 52 103 -880 11 0 00

1537 Premium Motorsports 27 91 -892 12 0 00

938 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 90 -893 1 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -922 29 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -945 23 0 00

641 Rick Ware Racing 53 27 -956 11 0 00

942 Motorsports Business
Management

66 19 -964 8 0 00

143 XCI Racing 81 15 -968 4 0 00

244 Rick Ware Racing 54 11 -972 4 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -982 10 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -982 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -983 1 0 00
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